
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0472 NANDANA K M 1050
2 STC2025PG0392 GOPIKA SUNIL 1047
3 STC2025PG0215 MINNA JOSLIN 1033
4 STC2025PG0509 ABHIRAMI K R 1031
5 STC2025PG0093 AIVIYA JOSHY 1031
6 STC2025PG0151 SANDRA MARIYA V J 1028
7 STC2025PG0740 ARYA MENON 1024
8 STC2025PG0332 DRISYA P R 1022
9 STC2025PG0148 ARATHY KRISHNA 1021

10 STC2025PG0452 HELEN MARY BIJU 977
11 STC2025PG0028 KRISHNA SUNILKUMAR 974

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0781 MATHEWS REJU 973
2 STC2025PG0405 AMEESHA R J 972
3 STC2025PG0228 MEERA A S 972
4 STC2025PG0734 SACHIN E 972
5 STC2025PG0413 ANNA MARIYA T F 968
6 STC2025PG0770 SHAHANA M 967
7 STC2025PG0524 DEVIKA A V 966
8 STC2025PG1061 SANDRA VINOD 964
9 STC2025PG0785 MERIN JAMES 963

10 STC2025PG0144 ANITTA A S 961
11 STC2025PG0658 GOPIKA K.S. 957
12 STC2025PG0833 PINKY ROSE THOMAS 955
13 STC2025PG0282 RANJITHA R 951
14 STC2025PG0341 BILMY BABU 945
15 STC2025PG0902 REVATHY.P.R 944
16 STC2025PG1150 ANANDU P S 940
17 STC2025PG0381 HARIPRIYA K 938
18 STC2025PG0096 GOPIKA A R 930
19 STC2025PG0116 SANDRA MARIA JAISON 926
20 STC2025PG0425 NAVYA V M 918
21 STC2025PG0145 HIBA E K 916
22 STC2025PG0733 NAFEESATHUL MISIRIYA 913
23 STC2025PG0888 ANAND SAI P 912
24 STC2025PG0565 RIYA ELIZABETH J 910
25 STC2025PG0546 ANAMIKA K P 892
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26 STC2025PG0432 ALNA P J 891
27 STC2025PG0070 ARATHY V V 880
28 STC2025PG0721 P MAHESH KUMAR 875
29 STC2025PG0355 ALNA P J 874
30 STC2025PG0377 ANNMARY RENJAN P 870
31 STC2025PG0122 SREYA SIBIN 869
32 STC2025PG0110 NIYA K J 863
33 STC2025PG0046 ARSHIA DAS 860
34 STC2025PG0492 VYSHNAVI MANOJ 852
35 STC2025PG0217 AISWARYA T P 851
36 STC2025PG0652 AKSHAY A S 849
37 STC2025PG0890 THERESA RAJAN 848
38 STC2025PG0557 DEENA N L 840
39 STC2025PG0804 NANMA S 818
40 STC2025PG0369 SHABANA NASRIN C K 814
41 STC2025PG1056 NIRANJAN K DAMODAR 809
42 STC2025PG0588 DONA ROSE JOY 806
43 STC2025PG0031 ANU M B 798
44 STC2025PG0594 DELLA ROSE JOY 787
45 STC2025PG0512 JASMIN JAISON 766
46 STC2025PG0739 ASWIN K 765
47 STC2025PG0153 SONY WILSON 760
48 STC2025PG0404 ALEENAROSE 752
49 STC2025PG1060 AZIN JOY 737
50 STC2025PG0406 ADHIYA V J 736
51 STC2025PG0429 NANDHANA P S 734
52 STC2025PG0607 CHRISTY K J 729
53 STC2025PG0900 RIYA ROSE 725
54 STC2025PG0204 SONIYA VARGHESE 724
55 STC2025PG1032 LAKSHMI T S 721
56 STC2025PG0433 APARNA N P 701
57 STC2025PG0915 THASHA R V 682
58 STC2025PG0633 USNA FARVI KANNANTHODI 664
59 STC2025PG0823 VISMAYA P D 662
60 STC2025PG0196 DENSON K DENNY 653
61 STC2025PG0586 AGNES TOM 650
62 STC2025PG1070 JEES MARIA 649
63 STC2025PG0520 RAGENDHU P S 647
64 STC2025PG0395 VANDANA SEKHAR 641
65 STC2025PG0422 HIBA P C 635
66 STC2025PG0742 AFEEDA NASRIN O A 607
67 STC2025PG0511 ALAN AUGUSTINE 599
68 STC2025PG0257 KRIPA SHAJU 599
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69 STC2025PG0410 SPARSHA C S 591
70 STC2025PG0224 ANGEL CLEETUS V 525
71 STC2025PG0581 RENE PAUL 496
72 STC2025PG0953 SWETHA KRISHNA C 410
73 STC2025PG1050 THAPASYA VINOD 393
74 STC2025PG0644 HARISANKAR V T 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0413 ANNA MARIYA T F 968
2 STC2025PG0341 BILMY BABU 945

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0116 SANDRA MARIA JAISON 926
2 STC2025PG0432 ALNA P J 891
3 STC2025PG0355 ALNA P J 874
4 STC2025PG0110 NIYA K J 863
5 STC2025PG0557 DEENA N L 840
6 STC2025PG0588 DONA ROSE JOY 806
7 STC2025PG0594 DELLA ROSE JOY 787
8 STC2025PG0512 JASMIN JAISON 766
9 STC2025PG0153 SONY WILSON 760

10 STC2025PG0404 ALEENAROSE 752
11 STC2025PG1060 AZIN JOY 737
12 STC2025PG0406 ADHIYA V J 736
13 STC2025PG0900 RIYA ROSE 725
14 STC2025PG0204 SONIYA VARGHESE 724
15 STC2025PG0581 RENE PAUL 496

SC MERIT

SC WAITING

COMMUNITY MERIT

COMMUNITY WAITING

ST MERIT

ST WAITING

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list
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